
2017 3rd Manny Flick / Horvat
Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation

Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10b: Boys JV 2x  Flight 2 @ 10:35 AM
1st 5 Ridgewood (D.Johnson, A.Melarti) 04:55.37
2nd 2 Conestoga (W.Zhao, A.Zisling) 05:00.33 1.7% 00:04.96 00:00:04.96
3rd 1 Holy Spirit (A.buchan, B.McGettigan) 05:08.50 4.4% 00:08.17 00:00:13.13
4th 6 Roman Catholic (O.Muwwakkil, S.Lay) 05:11.14 5.3% 00:02.64 00:00:15.77
5th 4 Boys' Latin (P.Murphy, R.Mitchell) 05:17.41 7.5% 00:06.27 00:00:22.04
6th 3 Penn Charter (W.Tanner, M.Groshens) 05:22.95 9.3% 00:05.54 00:00:27.58

Race 12a: Boys JV 4x  Flight 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 5 Conestoga

(R.Molsbergen, c.fogarty, M.Medica, E.Cain)
04:20.92

2nd 3 Ridgewood
(E.Hida, A.Saladucha, J.O'Keefe, H.Koontz)

04:26.80 2.3% 00:05.88 00:00:05.88

3rd 2 Holy Ghost Prep
(A.Danna, J.Zampirri, A.Dattilo, A.Cancelliere)

04:50.96 11.5% 00:24.16 00:00:30.04

4th 4 St. Joseph Prep
(B.Kayes, M.Haley, C.Scheuch, I.Franco)

05:01.64 15.6% 00:10.68 00:00:40.72

5th 1 Westfield A
(L.Dougherty, R.Murphy, J.Fritz, M.Eagan)

05:14.52 20.5% 00:12.88 00:00:53.60

Race 14b: Boys Ltwt 2x  Flight 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Ridgewood (S.Daspin, S.Campbell) 04:56.40
2nd 6 Germantown Friends (G.Sher, E.Shen) 04:59.42 1.0% 00:03.02 00:00:03.02
3rd 4 Germantown Academy (D.Wentz, P.Sobral) 05:29.86 11.3% 00:30.44 00:00:33.46
4th 5 Friends Select (B.Han, H.Horst-Martz) 05:30.53 11.5% 00:00.67 00:00:34.13

1 Teaneck (D.Parmelee, D.Gutierrez) Scratch
2 Upper Merion A (D.Kuhn, J.Levy) Scratch

Race 19c: Boys Varsity 1x  Flight 3 @ 12:20 PM
1st 3 Germantown Academy (N.Moeller) 05:15.00
2nd 1 Ridgewood (C.Koontz) 05:20.36 1.7% 00:05.36 00:00:05.36
3rd 6 Penn Charter (S.Flemming) 05:21.43 2.0% 00:01.07 00:00:06.43
4th 5 Roman Catholic B (D.Rostucher) 05:26.63 3.7% 00:05.20 00:00:11.63
5th 2 North Arlington A (H.Ribeiro) 05:54.75 12.6% 00:28.12 00:00:39.75
6th 4 Belleville (K.Shaw) 06:14.77 19.0% 00:20.02 00:00:59.77

Race 20b: Boys Varsity 2x  Flight 2 @ 12:30 PM
1st 5 Don Bosco (O.Cordaro, N.Baginski) 04:56.60
2nd 1 Lower Merion (M.Koerner, H.McHenry) 05:02.02 1.8% 00:05.42 00:00:05.42
3rd 4 Ridgewood (P.Dubois, I.Soderlund) 05:05.07 2.9% 00:03.05 00:00:08.47
4th 3 Holy Ghost Prep (Z.Geiser, S.Donohue) 05:05.68 3.1% 00:00.61 00:00:09.08
5th 2 Bergen Catholic B (G.Rodriguez, B.Galione) 05:06.86 3.5% 00:01.18 00:00:10.26
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Race 23b: Boys Varsity 4x  Flight 2 @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Roman Catholic A

(D.Nielson, T.Goschinski, M.Hirst, N.Kumpf)
04:46.24

2nd 4 Springside Chestnut Hill
(M.Wrede, T.Gregson, T.Leichner, W.Newbold)

04:52.25 2.1% 00:06.01 00:00:06.01

3rd 5 Ridgewood
(S.Rivero, A.Felix, M.Seiter, W.Friedrich)

04:57.24 3.8% 00:04.99 00:00:11.00

4th 2 Westfield
(N.Calcagno, G.Cogan, J.Newhard, R.Childs)

05:22.83 12.8% 00:25.59 00:00:36.59

Race 34a: Girls JV 2x  Flight 1 @ 03:00 PM
1st 4 Ridgewood (A.Walton Roth, M.Gibson) 05:26.30
2nd 1 Springside Chestnut Hill (H.Lee, O.Clark) 05:30.91 1.4% 00:04.61 00:00:04.61
3rd 5 Sacred Heart (J.Costello, D.Marlin Andrews) 05:31.97 1.7% 00:01.06 00:00:05.67
4th 3 Baldwin B (J.Shen, H.Ji) 06:28.10 18.9% 00:56.13 00:01:01.80

2 Cedar Creek (I.Del Ross, A.Mathis) Scratch

Race 36a: Girls JV 4x  Flight 1 @ 03:30 PM
1st 2 Baldwin

(H.Barnett, J.Bai, T.McMahon, J.Love)
05:04.01

2nd 5 Episcopal
(A.Peyton, M.Gantt, R.Barber, B.Kraftson)

05:07.01 1.0% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00

3rd 3 Ridgewood
(A.Wilkinson, A.Chaikovsky, S.Arzoumanian, C.Ricatto)

05:20.18 5.3% 00:13.17 00:00:16.17

4th 1 Germantown Academy A
(E.Berlinger, A.Hook, S.Worrell, R.Kliger)

07:15.84 43.4% 01:55.66 00:02:11.83

4 Westfield
(t.ahmed, T.Dobson, W.Shyposh, R.He)

Scratch

Race 38b: Girls Ltwt 2x  Flight 2 @ 03:55 PM
1st 4 Ridgewood (M.Phillips, E.Gilman) 05:52.21
2nd 5 Friends Select (Y.Anderson, L.Muntean) 06:22.44 8.6% 00:30.23 00:00:30.23
3rd 3 Teaneck (A.Vidal, A.Vidal) 06:52.47 17.1% 00:30.03 00:01:00.26

2 Upper Merion (Z.Pillart, L.Flood) Scratch

Race 44c: Girls Varsity 2x  Flight 3 @ 04:35 PM
1st 2 Ridgewood (C.Callaghan, J.Wittmaack) 05:26.65
2nd 5 North Arlington (A.McCann, k.cappuccino) 05:56.08 9.0% 00:29.43 00:00:29.43
3rd 3 Agnes Irwin (S.Yoh, C.Richardson) 06:15.31 14.9% 00:19.23 00:00:48.66
4th 4 Baldwin B (S.Dixit, M.Bindra) 06:36.21 21.3% 00:20.90 00:01:09.56

Race 46c: Girls Varsity 4+  Flight 3 @ 04:50 PM
1st 5 Montclair

(J.Traylor, B.Kaz, I.Wastler, D.Schlemmer, [J.Langhorn])
05:02.60

2nd 1 Lower Merion
(E.Spaeth, E.Nates, M.Simpson, V.Frusone, [M.Cohan])

05:12.25 3.2% 00:09.65 00:00:09.65

3rd 2 The Hun School
(A.Morrison, R.Barbour, R.Holloway, M.Clover,
[C.Malatesta])

05:25.17 7.5% 00:12.92 00:00:22.57

4th 4 Ridgewood
(G.Hefferon, C.Grossman, E.Lehman, S.Gilman,
[T.Moore])

05:33.06 10.1% 00:07.89 00:00:30.46

5th 3 Philadelphia City Rowing
(N.Jackson, S.Powers, F.Huff, A.Baldon, [G.LaBella])

05:58.24 18.4% 00:25.18 00:00:55.64
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Race 46c: Girls Varsity 4+  Flight 3 @ 04:50 PM
6 Cedar Creek

(B.Kaenzig, J.Farrell, L.Stollenwerk, j.snider, [R.Betar])
Scratch

Race 47b: Girls Varsity 4x  Flight 2 @ 05:00 PM
1st 3 Ridgewood

(C.Young, I.DeGregorio, A.Perez, M.Dexter)
04:53.75

2nd 1 Penn Charter
(K.White, L.Alter, E.Grugan, M.Perry)

05:11.34 6.0% 00:17.59 00:00:17.59

3rd 4 Montclair
(G.Aase-Remedios, L.Kuhn, K.Adleman, E.Bergmann)

05:13.02 6.6% 00:01.68 00:00:19.27

4th 5 Germantown Academy
(E.Rapp, G.Loughlin, J.McKernan, M.Fassler)

05:23.86 10.3% 00:10.84 00:00:30.11

5th 2 Notre Dame B
(C.Phelan, C.Beck, M.Boyd, T.Stokes)

05:54.70 20.7% 00:30.84 00:01:00.95
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